1.SKI TEAM VALENTE 1

45
85
87

MAIR
STOLZ
WORNDLE

2 .ASC SCHALDERS

40
81
35

OBERRAUCH
BRUGGER
BERGMEISTER

3.SUDT. SPARKASSE 1

42
41
83

4 .ASV VINTL
103
44
1

5.ASV VINTL
79
67
61

6.ZKG VINTL
66
76
48

7.ASV RAAS
71
77
18

PUTZER
DELVAI
LERCHNER

SKI 3

HUBER
SILGINER
BERGMEISTER

SKI 1
WEISSTEINER
BRUNNER
LEITNER

PUTZER
WEISSTEINER
WEISSTEINER

PUTZER
PUTZER
BRUNNER

8.SKI TEAM VALENTE IV

104
36
29

MESSNER
HOLZNER
ERLACHER

Rennen der Vereine und Clubs
Sonntag, 11.1.2015 Gitschberg

Piste: Breiteben

THOMAS 1977
DOMINIK 1994
EDI 1971
PHILIPP 1989
CHRISTIAN 1982
ROLAND 1972
STEFAN 1980
CHRISTIAN 1969
MARTIN 1959
TOBIAS 1998
BENJAMIN 1987
ANTONIA 1962
HUBERT 1972
ANDREAS 1975
ERWIN IT 1964
HELMUTH 1974
LEO 1974
MICHAEL 1975
MICHAEL 1995
ANDREAS 1991
NADIA 1995
HUBERT 1959
RENDI 1959
HANS 1939

- ASV Vintl Raiffeisen - Sektion SKI

Vereinswertung
18 SKI TEAM VALENTE 1
18 SKI TEAM VALENTE 1
18 SKI TEAM VALENTE 1
33 ASC SCHALDERS
33 ASC SCHALDERS
33 ASC SCHALDERS
67 SUDT. SPARKASSE 1
67 SUDT. SPARKASSE 1
67 SUDT. SPARKASSE 1
3 ASV VINTL SKI 3
3 ASV VINTL SKI 3
3 ASV VINTL SKI 3
1 ASV VINTL SKI 1
1 ASV VINTL SKI 1
1 ASV VINTL SKI 1
60 7ZKG VINTL
60 7ZKG VINTL
60 7ZKG VINTL
4 ASV RAAS
4 ASV RAAS
4 ASV RAAS
26 SKI TEAM VALENTE IV
26 SKI TEAM VALENTE IV
26 SKI TEAM VALENTE IV

01:

46.
47.
48.

49.
49.
50.

48.
50.
50.

49.
49.
53.

49.
52.
53.

49.
50.
57.

53.
53.
53.

50.
50.
00.

58
24
87

17
28
86

16
54
85

12
15
36

75
05
03

65
31
17

39
90
94

62
67
82

Zeit

zZeit

zZeit

Zeit

Zeit

zZeit

Zeit

Zeit

total:

total:

total:

total:

total:

total:

total:

total:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

01:
02:

46.
47.
48.
22.

49.
49.
50.
29.

48.
50.
50.
29.

49.
49.
53.
31.

49.
52.
53.
34.

49.
50.
57.
37.

53.
53.
53.
41.

50.
50.
00.
42.

58
24
87
69

17
28
86
31

16
54
85
55

12
15
36
63

75
05
03
83

65
31
17
13

39
90
94
23

62
67
82
11



9.SKI TEAM VALENTE 2

23 PRADER
31 MESSNER
34 THOMASER

10 .MUSIKKAPELLE VINTL

51 ZINGERLE
58 SEEBACHER
52 MESSNER

11.SKI TEAM VALENTE V

25 MACCARONE
26 SPARBER
46 MACCARONE

12 .SUDTIROLER SPARKASSE

21 KLAMMER
20 ALLEGRINI
16 KD DELVAI

13.SKI TEAM VALENTE JUNIOR

15 KH HOFER
13 KH WORNDLE
10 KD PASSLER

14 .ASV GUFIDAUN

108 DORFMANN
107 KD DORFMANN
106 KH DORFMANN

15.ASV KIDS

9 KH WEISSTEINER
3 KD WEISSTEINER
2 KH PEER

16.ASV GITSCHBERG KIDS

Stnr. Kodex Nachname
7 KD WEISSENSTEINER
6 KD RIEDER
5 KD RIEDER

ISIDOR 1947
KARL 1951
KARL 1951
FLORIAN 1998
PHILIPP 1999
ANDREAS 1996
HANS 1955
HEINI 1949
GREGORY 1999
OSWALD 1953
KONRAD 1941
SOPHIA 2004
DAVID 2005
IVAN 2002
MARTIA 2005
MAINHARD 1971
SOPHIA 2005
DAVID 2007
THOMAS 2005
MIRIAM 2007
PAUL LEONHAR 2006
Vorname Jg.
LEA 2005
LARA 2007
ILINA 2009

19
19
19

80
80
80

27
27
27

66
66
66

17
17
17

13
13
13

14
14
14

Kodex

SKI TEAM VALENTE 2
SKI TEAM VALENTE 2
SKI TEAM VALENTE 2

MUSIKKAPELLE VINTL
MUSIKKAPELLE VINTL
MUSIKKAPELLE VINTL

SKI TEAM VALENTE V
SKI TEAM VALENTE V
SKI TEAM VALENTE V

SUDTIROLER SPARKASSE
SUDTIROLER SPARKASSE
SUDTIROLER SPARKASSE

SKI TEAM VALENTE JUN
SKI TEAM VALENTE JUN
SKI TEAM VALENTE JUN

ASV GUFIDAUN
ASV GUFIDAUN
ASV GUFIDAUN

ASV KIDS
ASV KIDS
ASV KIDS

Verein

ASV GITSCHBERG KIDS
ASV GITSCHBERG KIDS
ASV GITSCHBERG KIDS

fischtiming

54.
55.
57.

48.
59.
01:03.

51.
01:00.
01:03.

52.
58.
01:09.

56.
58.
01:08.

49.
01:06.
01:14.

01:04.
01:00.
01:11.

49
50
60

47
75
30

40
85
00

34
11
11

85
89
77

51
55
70

24
28
82

1.Durchgang

01:00.
01:12.
01:22.

89
98
06

54.49
55.50
57.60
Zeit total: 02:47.59

48.47

59.75

01:03.30

Zeit total: 02:51.52

51.40

01:00.85

01:03.00

Zelit total: 02:55.25

52.34

58.11

01:09.11

Zeit total: 02:59.56

56.85

58.89

01:08.77

Zeit total: 03:04.51

49.51

01:06.55

01:14.70

Zeit total: 03:10.76

01:04.24
01:09.28
01:11.82
Zeit total: 03:25.34

2.Durchgang Gesamtzeit
01:09.89
01:12.98
01:22.06

Zeit total: 03:44.93



